
BAGELS
PLAIN, EVERYTHING, SESAME, POPPY SEED, CINNAMON RAISIN , WHOLE GRAIN

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES - On Your Choice Of Bagel 
$7.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

EGG AND CHEESE

BACON EGG AND CHEESE

SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE

PORK ROLL EGG AND CHEESE

HAM EGG AND CHEESE

COLD
All Subs Are Served On Artisan Roll Delivered Daily

CLASSIC ITALIAN
Provolone, Salami, Ham, Capicola, Iceberg Lettuce, Tomato, White Onions, Oil 
& Vinegar, Salt & Pepper , Oregano

TURKEY HOAGIE 
American Cheese, Turkey, Mustard, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion

TUNA HOAGIE 
Tuna Salad, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions and Sweet Pickle Relish

BAGEL WITH BUTTER OR JELLY $3.95

$13.95

$4.95

SMOKED SALMON LOX BAGEL
Cream Cheese, Smoked Salmon, Tomatoes,
 Cucumber, Red Onions

PASTRAMI EGG AND CHEESE
Sub corned beef

$8.50

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE 

HOT  
CHICKEN PARM
Chicken Cutlet, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella/Parmesan Cheese Blend

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SANDWICH
Crispy Chicken, Pepper Jack, Pickled Jalapeño, Pico de Gallo and Sriracha Ranch

BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH
thick Sliced, Smoked Beef Brisket, Sweet & Tangy BBQ, Topped With Coleslaw on 
Toasted Brioche Bun

CHICKEN BISCUIT
Fried Chicken, Cheddar Cheese With Maple Aoili On a Buttered Biscuit

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$8.95



DELI SANDWICHES
$10.95HAM AND CHEESE 

Swiss Cheese, Ham, Arugula, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Dijon Mustard, On white, Rye or Multigrain

TURKEY CLUB
American Cheese, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Mayo, Multigrain

BLT CLUB
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, On White, Rye or Multigrain, Add Avacado + $2

PASTRAMI ON RYE
Swiss, Pastrami, Pickles, Slaw, Spicy Mustard, Rye Bread

CLASSIC REUBEN
Swiss, Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Thousand Island Dressing, Rye Bread

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH 
Chicked Salad, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Multigrain

GRILLED CHEESE
Buttered Sliced Brioche, Muenster & Cheddar Cheese
Add Bacon or Ham + $2, Add Avacado + $2

MAC & CHEESE

$8.95

	








$10.95

$10.95

$13.95

$13.95

$10.95

$8.95

$8.95

$5.95

$9.95

BEVERAGE

SM
MED            

$3.75
$3.95 

Fresh Brewed Lavazza Coffe Or Tea

Fountain Drink - 20 Oz $3.75
LAG             $4.25




